B.  Minimum Lot Dimensions. 

1.   Multi-Family-zoned parent parcel. The minimum lot size for each new lot shall 

be six hundred (600) square feet. 

2.   Vacant single-family-zoned parent parcel. The minimum lot size for each new 

lot shall be one thousand two hundred (1,200) square feet. 

C.  Street Frontage. Street frontage is required and may be satisfied through a public 
street, alley, or recorded access easement consistent with Fire and Building Codes. 

D.  Access and Utilities. Each lot shall have recorded vehicular and emergency access